NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

NSP 2.0

WB201920000094605 | KABITA CHATTERJEE /SWAPAN CHATTERJEE XXXXXX8658 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

2 WB201920000240562 | TITHI LAYEK /BIDYUT LAYEK XXXXXX1137 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

3 WB201920000241826 = PAMPA DEY /PRASANTA DEY XXXXXX1096 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

4 WB201920000253611 | RIYA CHOWDHURY /HARAGOBINDA CHOWDHURY | XXXXXX8389 | BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY) STUDENTS

5 WB201920000260293 = SUMIT MONDAL /TAPAS MONDAL XXXXXX1478 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

6 WB201920000260887 | ROHIT KHAWAS /GONAPATI KHAWAS XXXXXX4926 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

7 WB201920000270552 = MOUSUMI ATHA /JAYANTA ATHA XXXXXX2682 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

8 WB201920000292766 = PIYA BANERJEE /SAGAR BANERJEE XXXXXX3846 | BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY) STUDENTS

9 WB201920000352359 | ANIMESH KARMAKAR /SHANTIMOY KARMAKAR | XXXXXX2355 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

10 | WB201920000375027 = SULTANUL NASIRA /SK NAJRUL HOQUE XXXXXX5937 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

11 WB201920000471148 | PAYEL SINGHA /SIMANTA SINGHA XXXXXX8576 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

12| WB201920000476039 | PARAMITA DEB /DEBDIPTA DEB XXXXXX2741 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

13 | WB201920000552083 | RINKU KUNDU /LATE TARAPADA KUNDU XXXXXX3829 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

14 | WB201920000570728 = ANUSHUA MONDAL /ASHOK MONDAL XXXXXX2610 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

15 | WB201920000634651 = APARNA GORAI/MANSARAM GORAI XXXXXX0019 | BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY) STUDENTS

16 WB201920000690962 | SURESH KAITY /GOUTAM KAITY XXXXXX2567 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

17 | WB201920000697478 | RIMPA DUTTA /JHARU DUTTA XXXXXX8529 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

18 | WB201920000699766 | SUKLA CHAND /LALKU CHAND XXXXXX2765 | BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY) STUDENTS

19 | WB201920000735235 SANTANA KARMAKAR /LATE BIJOY KARMAKAR | XXXXXX9399 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

20 | WB201920000758612 = TAPAS MONDAL /RAHIT MONDAL XXXXXX6124 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

21 WB201920000776305 = SATHI SHIT /GOUTAM SHIT XXXXXX7443 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

22 | WB201920000804732 = TUKURANI MONDAL /Bholanath Mondal XXXXXX6027 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

23 | WB201920000813097 = SULAGNA GOSWAMI /NITYANANDA GOSWAMI XXXXXX3700 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

24 | WB201920000826428 = SHRABONI NANDI /SANTIMOY NANDI XXXXXX9989 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

WB201920000935973

WB201920001022528

WB201920001023502

WB201920001099585

WB201920001100624

WB201920001107169

WB201920001174310

WB201920001407636

WB201920001463420

WB201920001573551

WB201920001588295

WB201920001749590

WB201920001761811

WB201920001886002

WB201920001910928

WB201920001959887

WB201920003078534

WB201920003115291

WB201920003217226

WB201920004007097

WB201920004018770

WB201920004134952

WB201920005143714

WB201920005152795

WB201920007418664

WB201920007515424

SOURAV GHOSAL /SUBODH KUMAR GHOSAL

ANKITA MUKHERJEE /GANGA PRASAD

MUKHERJEE

ATINDRA NAYAK /SUBIR KUMAR NAYAK

RAJIB MAL /SWAPAN MAL

DEBDUT KUNDU /GUNADHAR KUNDU

RIMPA BANERJEE /SANTANU BANERJEE

ROMEN BHUI /DIPAK BHUI

SAYAN MONDAL /BISWANATH MONDAL

SHRABANI PAL /DIPAK PAL

PAYEL MONDAL /TARUN MONDAL

DIPU GHOSH /FATIK GHOSH

SUMAN KARMAKAR /BABLU KARMAKAR

DEBJIT SINGHA /MANIK LAL SINGHA

SUBHADIP SHARMA /JAGADISH SHARMA

SHRABANI KARMAKAR /BHIM KARMAKAR

TUFAN BAURI /CHARAN BAURI

PRIYA ACHARJEE /MONISANKAR ACHARJEE

BIBEKANANDA KARAK /MRITYUNJAY KARAK

JHUMPA GHOSH /DILIP CHANDRA GHOSH

SOMNATH BAURI /MADHAB BAURI

PUJA KAR /SANJIT KUMAR KAR

SUJOY LAKSHAN /ANANDA LAKSHAN

SANJU GHOSAL /PIJUSH KANTI GHOSAL

SOUMEN MANDAL /SUKUMAR MANDAL

SUNITA DEY /HARAPRASAD DEY

PRIYA RAY /UTTAM RAY

XXXXXX2922

XXXXXX8397

XXXXXX5926

XXXXXX1129

XXXXXX3643

XXXXXX5795

XXXXXX6015

XXXXXX0325

XXXXXX5599

XXXXXX7175

XXXXXX1519

XXXXXX1475

XXXXXX2966

XXXXXX5087

XXXXXX6840

XXXXXX4493

XXXXXX6475

XXXXXX4131

XXXXXX1826

XXXXXX3463

XXXXXX4532

XXXXXX2611

XXXXXX0953

XXXXXX1743

XXXXXX0744

XXXXXX3835

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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52

53

54

55

WB201920007897465

WB201920008367580

WB201920008617290

WB201920008677268

WB201920008678407

PUSPITA BANERJEE /BHUDEV BANERJEE

BIPRADAS BHADRA /KALI SADHAN BHADRA

UJJWAL MUDIKORA /KARTIK MUDIKORA

REKHA KUMBHAKAR /NIMAI KUMBHAKAR

SOMA SEN /HARADHAN SEN

XXXXXX7012

XXXXXX6203

XXXXXX1029

XXXXXX0830

XXXXXX6599

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALLI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

NSP 2.0

WB201718000594207 = BANASHREE PAUL /HIMANGSU PAUL XXXXXX9149 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

2 WB201718001863069 = SULOCHANA MAHANTA /KASHINATH MAHANTA XXXXXX0966 @BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

3 WB201718001970334 | BABITA DAS /LAKSHMI KANTA DAS XXXXXX9282 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

4 WB201718002248766 = MANISHA NANDI /MAHADEV NANDI XXXXXX3772 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

5 WB201718002290038 = SUDARSHAN PAL /BARUN PAL XXXXXX2858 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

6 WB201718003375343 | KRISHNA SHARMA /JAGADISH SHARMA XXXXXX0580 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

7 WB201718003447606 = SANJOY DEY /ASIT DEY XXXXXX0595 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

8 WB201718004463636 = SAGARIKA GORAI /SANTIMOY GORAI XXXXXX7759 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

9 WB201718005416713 | KEYA DEY /DILIP DEY XXXXXX0425 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

10 | WB201718006520740 | BIPLOB LOHAR /BAUL LOHAR XXXXXX2500 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

11 WB201718010711342 | RIYA MANDAL /AJIT KUMAR MANDAL XXXXXX4557 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

12| WB201718010804600 = SWADESH KARMAKAR /MRITYUNJOY KARMAKAR | XXXXXX0739 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

13 | WB201718010885399 | AMIT KARMAKAR /DEBDAS KARMAKAR XXXXXX4631 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

14 | WB201819000000608 | PAYEL GHOSH /SWAPAN GHOSH XXXXXX2975 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

15 | WB201819000167574 | KRISHNA PARAMANIK /KURAN PARAMANIK XXXXXX7752 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

16 WB201819000559250 | RIYA DE MODAK /SHYAMAPADA DE MODAK XXXXXX9878 = BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY) STUDENTS

17 | WB201819000684676 = SURENDRA SAREN /RABI DAS SAREN XXXXXX4051 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

18 | WB201819001234698 = SUPARNA MONDAL /DILIP MONDAL XXXXXX1876 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

19 WB201819001251004 | SHREYA DEOGHURIA /TAPAN KUMAR DEOGHURIA | XXXXXX2987 @ BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

20 | WB201819001289109 = SHYAMAPADA TANTUBAY /HARIPADA TANTUBAY | XXXXXX9483 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

21 | WB201819001327829 = PIYA BAURI /SUNIL BAURI XXXXXX9216 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

22 | WB201819001357631 | RIMPA RAKSHIT /MALAY RAKSHIT XXXXXX9225 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

23 | WB201819001360126 = RATNA LAYEK /GUNAMOY LAYEK XXXXXX9820 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

24 | WB201819001362028 = LAXMIPRIYA DUTTA /YADAB DUTTA XXXXXX6320 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

WB201819001547803

WB201819001641269

WB201819001659004

WB201819001730411

WB201819001738498

WB201819001855421

WB201819001873986

WB201819001883939

WB201819001971498

WB201819002291841

WB201819003408601

WB201819004516713

WB201819005979953

WB201819006230186

WB201819007301368

WB201819007322504

WB201819007510410

WB201819009263977

WB201819009344438

WB201819009604315

WB201819009982620

WB201819011114035

SUMITRA MUDIKORA /BHAKU MUDIKORA

BANDANA KUMBHAKAR /TAPAN KUMBHAKAR

DOLON DEOGHURIA /LATE DIPAK DEOGHURIA

RUMA LAYEK /LATE KUMUD LAYEK

RIMPA KUNDU /DUKHAVONJAN KUNDU

RAJIB DUTTA /SAILEN DUTTA

BRISTI DAS /BASUDEB DAS

PIU KUNDU /BAHADUR KUNDU

SUBHAJIT DAS /DHANANJOY DAS

SANTANA MANDAL /DILIP KUMAR MANDAL

SOMA MANDAL /NIMAI CHANDRA MANDAL

SANDIP PAL /MADHAB PAL

PUJA MANDAL /NAROTTAM MANDAL

BIKASH MONDAL /BASUDEV MONDAL

MOU ROY /SUJIT ROY

KAKOLI MONDAL /SACHI NANDAN MONDAL

SHILPI KUNDU /SAMARENDRANATH KUNDU

SUKDEB KUMBHAKAR /TRILOCHAN KUMBHAKAR

SATHI SANTRA /KARTIK SANTRA

ROHIT SHARMA /BIDHAN SHARMA

INDRAJIT MUKHERJEE /UMASHANKAR

MUKHERJEE
SONALI DAS /BABLU DAS

XXXXXX7364

XXXXXX0995

XXXXXX9388

XXXXXX8517

XXXXXX2416

XXXXXX0808

XXXXXX9177

XXXXXX8283

XXXXXX1980

XXXXXX1124

XXXXXX3620

XXXXXX5436

XXXXXX0387

XXXXXX0636

XXXXXX6975

XXXXXX9068

XXXXXX9797

XXXXXX3596

XXXXXX7166

XXXXXX5297

XXXXXX3802

XXXXXX3187

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

NSP 2.0

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

WB202021001700861

WB202021001902108

WB202021001905422

WB202021002112349

WB202021002440309

WB202021002442023

WB202021002443352

WB202021002444433

WB202021002445464

WB202021002510193

WB202021002784491

WB202021002988457

WB202021003174852

WB202021003206208

WB202021003340169

WB202021003506505

WB202021003677439

WB202021003845386

WB202021004117778

WB202021004249483

WB202021004250162

WB202021004687127

WB202021004791610

WB202021004851965

BIKASH BAURI /KANDAN BAURI

AKASH MONDAL /ALOKENATH MONDAL

PRATAP CHAKRABORTY /SUSANTA
CHAKRABORTY

PRITIKANA MANDAL /HIMANGSHU MANDAL

RABINATH KUMBHAKAR /SADHAN KUMBHAKAR

RAJESH GORAI /DILIP GORAI

CHINMOY MONDAL /MANTULAL MONDAL

SUDIP MONDAL /KRISHNA MONDAL

TUFAN GOSWAMI /SUMAN GOSWAMI

SOURAYV DARIPA /JAHAR DARIPA

SOMNATH SEN /NEPAL CHANDRA SEN

BASANTI DUTTA /ALOKE DUTTA

RAKHAL KUNDU /SHRIDHAR KUNDU

NANDITA GARAI /FATIK GARAI

SUBRATA MONDAL /TAPAN MONDAL

JAYANTA DAS /NIRMAL DAS

SONGITA MONDAL /PARTHA MONDAL

ANINDITA KARMAKAR /ASIT KARMAKAR

GOURANGA RAKSHIT /ASHIM RAKSHIT

TIYA MANDAL /MADHAI MONDAL

SOUMEN CHINA /TAPAN CHINA

CHANU BANGAL /KAJAL KUMAR BANGAL

ROHIT BAURI /MANIK BAURI

SATYASUNDAR CHATTERJEE /CHANDIDAS
CHATTERJEE

XXXXXX3860

XXXXXX5983

XXXXXX8594

XXXXXX7591

XXXXXX8499

XXXXXX9625

XXXXXX2671

XXXXXX4347

XXXXXX1938

XXXXXX1568

XXXXXX8724

XXXXXX6383

XXXXXX6810

XXXXXX1256

XXXXXX4799

XXXXXX0978

XXXXXX8748

XXXXXX7079

XXXXXX8814

XXXXXX1097

XXXXXX9104

XXXXXX3846

XXXXXX0144

XXXXXX3753

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-

POST MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

WB202021004946162

WB202021004949978

WB202021004957598

WB202021004966849

WB202021004967569

WB202021004984027

WB202021005200043

WB202021005303214

WB202021005334995

WB202021005380524

WB202021005430522

WB202021005433619

WB202021005438766

WB202021005554964

WB202021005560742

WB202021005662368

WB202021005670026

WB202021005711971

WB202021005713914

WB202021005725414

WB202021005763755

WB202021005780839

WB202021005785408

WB202021005801054

WB202021005813986

WB202021005876394

SUSAMA RAKSHIT /GOUTAM RAKSHIT

KOYEL MONDAL /NIMAI CH MONDAL

UJJAL KHAWAS /NEMAI KHAWAS

BIDHAN BAURI /SUBHASH BAURI

RAKESH BAURI /SAMIR BAURI

PAYEL GARAI /SAMAR GARAI

RIYA MONDAL /SUBHAS MONDAL

SAPTARSHI KAR /BASUDEB KAR

BAPAN MONDAL /MANISHANKAR MONDAL

PAMPA DUTTA /PANCHANAN DUTTA

LAXMI MONDAL /SUKUMAR MONDAL

RIMA SINGHA /BADAL CHANDRA SINGHA

SARMISTHA KUNDU /ISWAR CHANDRA KUNDU

ARIJIT MUSIB /SWAPAN KUMAR MUSIB

SIPRA BARAT /SUKUMAR BARAT

SITARAM RAKSHIT /SHANTIMOY RAKSHIT

AJAY BAURI /BASUDEV BAURI

RADHARANI KUNDU /NEPAL KUNDU

SHEFALI KUMBHAKAR /DHIREN KUMBHAKAR

SAMPA MANDAL /BHAIRAB MANDAL

SUBHRACHAL CHOWDHURY /JAYANTA

CHOWDHURY

SHIBSANKAR KAR /DIPAK KAR

BEAUTY MUKHERJEE /LATE GOUTAM MUKHERJEE

AVISHEK PATRA / LATE ARUP PATRA

SANCHITA DEY /ASIT DEY

SUJATA DUTTA /BIJOY DUTTA

XXXXXX7722

XXXXXX5687

XXXXXX3011

XXXXXX6805

XXXXXX5982

XXXXXX2154

XXXXXX3732

XXXXXX1568

XXXXXX3909

XXXXXX0643

XXXXXX9939

XXXXXX0789

XXXXXX7021

XXXXXX8138

XXXXXX0704

XXXXXX4854

XXXXXX5179

XXXXXX5551

XXXXXX9998

XXXXXX0766

XXXXXX6956

XXXXXX9702

XXXXXX0278

XXXXXX4436

XXXXXX1586

XXXXXX3464

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

WB202021005876853

WB202021005879469

WB202021005961265

WB202021005962993

WB202021005965126

WB202021006009450

WB202021006062264

WB202021006130469

WB202021006177877

WB202021006569528

WB202021007507917

WB202021007723130

WB202021007903079

WB202021008468699

WB202021008820004

WB202021008889851

WB202021009358613

WB202021009808026

WB202021009967678

WB202021010535888

BABAN RUIDAS /TAPAN RUIDAS

SWEETY GHOSAL /UMA SANKAR GHOSAL

RIYA MAL /RANJIT MAL

NISHA PANJA /RAMESH PANJA

SOMA MONDAL /BUDHAN MONDAL

MALLIKA MONDAL /LAKSHMAN MONDAL

GAIN PRASAD KAR /LATE GAGAN KAR

KAKAN CHATTERJEE /MILAN CHATTERJEE

SHILPA DHIBAR /LALCHAND DHIBAR

HAPIJA KHATUN /HAFEJUL KHAN

RANI MUKHERJEE /DEBANGSHU MUKHERJEE

SAIKAT DAS /SAMIR DAS

TANMOY KUNDU /BIDYUT KUNDU

BISHNU KUMBHAKAR /NIREN KUMBHAKAR

SHRABANI DAS /FATIK DAS

SUPRIYA PAL /TELU PAL

AJOY ROY /SWAPAN ROY

RITESH BAGDI /MRITYUNJAY BAGDI

GANESH KUMBHAKAR /PRANKRISHNA

KUMBHAKAR
SAIKAT PATRA /SRIDAM PATRA

XXXXXX7811

XXXXXX2767

XXXXXX4573

XXXXXX6902

XXXXXX7258

XXXXXX6382

XXXXXX7318

XXXXXX4427

XXXXXX9139

XXXXXX5672

XXXXXX0464

XXXXXX5754

XXXXXX1510

XXXXXX0602

XXXXXX0309

XXXXXX6737

XXXXXX4899

XXXXXX4966

XXXXXX6610

XXXXXX9716

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS

(HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

NSP 2.0

WB201819000000608 | PAYEL GHOSH /SWAPAN GHOSH XXXXXX2975 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

2 WB201819000167574 | KRISHNA PARAMANIK /KURAN PARAMANIK XXXXXX7752 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

3 WB201819000559250 | RIYA DE MODAK /SHYAMAPADA DE MODAK XXXXXX9878 = BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY) STUDENTS

4 WB201819000684676 = SURENDRA SAREN /RABI DAS SAREN XXXXXX4051 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

5 WB201819001234698 | SUPARNA MONDAL /DILIP MONDAL XXXXXX1876 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

6 WB201819001251004 | SHREYA DEOGHURIA /TAPAN KUMAR DEOGHURIA | XXXXXX2987 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

7 WB201819001289109 | SHYAMAPADA TANTUBAY /HARIPADA TANTUBAY | XXXXXX9483 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

8 WB201819001327829 | PIYA BAURI /SUNIL BAURI XXXXXX9216 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

9 WB201819001357631 | RIMPA RAKSHIT /MALAY RAKSHIT XXXXXX4507 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

10 | WB201819001360126 | RATNA LAYEK /GUNAMOY LAYEK XXXXXX9820 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

11 WB201819001362028 | LAXMIPRIYA DUTTA /YADAB DUTTA XXXXXX6320 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

12 | WB201819001547803 | SUMITRA MUDIKORA /BHAKU MUDIKORA XXXXXX7364 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

13 | WB201819001641269 = BANDANA KUMBHAKAR /TAPAN KUMBHAKAR XXXXXX0995 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

14 | WB201819001659004 = DOLON DEOGHURIA /LATE DIPAK DEOGHURIA XXXXXX9388 = BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY) STUDENTS

15 | WB201819001730411 | RUMA LAYEK /LATE KUMUD LAYEK XXXXXX8517 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

16 | WB201819001738498 | RIMPA KUNDU /DUKHAVONJAN KUNDU XXXXXX2416 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

17 | WB201819001855421 | RAJIB DUTTA /SAILEN DUTTA XXXXXX0808 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

18 | WB201819001873986 | BRISTI DAS /BASUDEB DAS XXXXXX9177 | BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY) STUDENTS

19 | WB201819001883939 | PIU KUNDU /BAHADUR KUNDU XXXXXX8283 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

20 | WB201819001971498 = SUBHAJIT DAS /DHANANJOY DAS XXXXXX1980 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

21 WB201819002291841 | SANTANA MANDAL /DILIP KUMAR MANDAL XXXXXX1124 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

22 | WB201819003408601 = SOMA MANDAL /NIMAI CHANDRA MANDAL XXXXXX3620 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

23 | WB201819004516713 | SANDIP PAL /MADHAB PAL XXXXXX5436 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

24 | WB201819005979953 = PUJA MANDAL /NAROTTAM MANDAL XXXXXX0387 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

WB201819006230186

WB201819007301368

WB201819007322504

WB201819007510410

WB201819009263977

WB201819009344438

WB201819009604315

WB201819009982620

WB201819011114035

WB201920000240562

WB201920000241826

WB201920000253611

WB201920000260293

WB201920000260887

WB201920000270552

WB201920000292766

WB201920000375027

WB201920000552083

WB201920000570728

WB201920000634651

WB201920000699766

WB201920000735235

WB201920000758612

WB201920000776305

WB201920000813097

WB201920000826428

BIKASH MONDAL /BASUDEV MONDAL

MOU ROY /SUJIT ROY

KAKOLI MONDAL /SACHI NANDAN MONDAL

SHILPI KUNDU /SAMARENDRANATH KUNDU

SUKDEB KUMBHAKAR /TRILOCHAN KUMBHAKAR

SATHI SANTRA /KARTIK SANTRA

ROHIT SHARMA /BIDHAN SHARMA

INDRAJIT MUKHERJEE /UMASHANKAR

MUKHERJEE

SONALI DAS /BABLU DAS

TITHI LAYEK /BIDYUT LAYEK

PAMPA DEY /PRASANTA DEY

RIYA CHOWDHURY /HARAGOBINDA CHOWDHURY

SUMIT MONDAL /TAPAS MONDAL

ROHIT KHAWAS /GONAPATI KHAWAS

MOUSUMI ATHA /JAYANTA ATHA

PIYA BANERJEE /SAGAR BANERJEE

SULTANUL NASIRA /SK NAJRUL HOQUE

RINKU KUNDU /LATE TARAPADA KUNDU

ANUSHUA MONDAL /ASHOK MONDAL

APARNA GORAI /MANSARAM GORAI

SUKLA CHAND /LALKU CHAND

SANTANA KARMAKAR /LATE BIJOY KARMAKAR

TAPAS MONDAL /RAHIT MONDAL

SATHI SHIT /GOUTAM SHIT

SULAGNA GOSWAMI /NITYANANDA GOSWAMI

SHRABONI NANDI /SANTIMOY NANDI

XXXXXX0636

XXXXXX6975

XXXXXX9068

XXXXXX9797

XXXXXX3596

XXXXXX7166

XXXXXX5297

XXXXXX3802

XXXXXX3187

XXXXXX1137

XXXXXX1096

XXXXXX8389

XXXXXX1478

XXXXXX4926

XXXXXX2682

XXXXXX3846

XXXXXX5937

XXXXXX3829

XXXXXX2610

XXXXXX0019

XXXXXX2765

XXXXXX9399

XXXXXX6124

XXXXXX7443

XXXXXX3700

XXXXXX9989

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS

(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS

(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

WB201920000935973

WB201920001022528

WB201920001023502

WB201920001107169

WB201920001174310

WB201920001463420

WB201920001573551

WB201920001886002

WB201920001959887

WB201920003078534

WB201920004007097

WB201920004018770

WB201920007418664

WB201920007515424

WB201920007897465

WB201920008367580

WB201920008677268

WB201920008678407

SOURAV GHOSAL /SUBODH KUMAR GHOSAL

ANKITA MUKHERJEE /GANGA PRASAD

MUKHERJEE

ATINDRA NAYAK /SUBIR KUMAR NAYAK

RIMPA BANERJEE /SANTANU BANERJEE

ROMEN BHUI /DIPAK BHUI

SHRABANI PAL /DIPAK PAL

PAYEL MONDAL /TARUN MONDAL

SUBHADIP SHARMA /JAGADISH SHARMA

TUFAN BAURI /CHARAN BAURI

PRIYA ACHARJEE /MONISANKAR ACHARJEE

SOMNATH BAURI /MADHAB BAURI

PUJA KAR /SANJIT KUMAR KAR

SUNITA DEY /HARAPRASAD DEY

PRIYA RAY /UTTAM RAY

PUSPITA BANERJEE /BHUDEV BANERJEE

BIPRADAS BHADRA /KALI SADHAN BHADRA

REKHA KUMBHAKAR /NIMAI KUMBHAKAR

SOMA SEN /HARADHAN SEN

XXXXXX2922

XXXXXX8397

XXXXXX1732

XXXXXX5795

XXXXXX6015

XXXXXX5599

XXXXXXT175

XXXXXX5087

XXXXXX4493

XXXXXX6475

XXXXXX3463

XXXXXX4532

XXXXXX0744

XXXXXX3835

XXXXXX7012

XXXXXX6203

XXXXXX0830

XXXXXX6599

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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N o o b~ W N

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

WB202122001501552
WB202122001506155
WB202122001619963
WB202122001797387
WB202122002003189
WB202122002133205
WB202122002169869

WB202122002212368
WB202122002238811
WB202122002359982
WB202122003299994
WB202122003750497
WB202122003782691
WB202122003943132

WB202122004153096
WB202122004280697

WB202122004435254

WB202122004436773
WB202122004440745
WB202122004442443
WB202122004509782
WB202122004687125
WB202122004774408
WB202122004790593
WB202122004821143
WB202122004838284
WB202122005225440
WB202122005255371
WB202122005540659
WB202122005562662
WB202122005679025
WB202122006288389
WB202122006356108
WB202122006360955
WB202122006495488
WB202122006499448
WB202122006509698

PAMPA KUNDU /ASIT KUNDU

SOMA MONDAL /KIYANANDA MONDAL
TANUSHREE GHOSAL /SUSANTA GHOSAL
RIMPA KAR /SUKUMAR KAR

PUJA TANTUBAY /GOURANGA TANTUBAY
SUCHITRA GORAI /SWAPAN GORAI
PRIYANKA MAL /BADAL MAL

SAMPA RAKSHIT /NAREN RAKSHIT

PRIYA MONDAL /PURNACHANDRA MONDAL
NILIMA BANERJEE /ashis banerjee

SUMANA PAL /SUKHAMAY PAL

MOUMITA GORAI /SANTIMOY GORAI

RIYA KALINDI /RASHBIHARI KALINDI

PRIYANKA MUKHERJEE /late debabrata
mukherjee

PUJA KAITY /MADHUSUDAN KAITY

KARTTIK MARDDANYA /KRISHNA
MARDDANYA

SANTANA KAITY /DEBDAS KAITY

PRITY PATSA /ANUP PATSA

PRIYA GORAI /BHUDEB GORAI

SWAGATA DUTTA /TARAPADA DUTTA
MITALI DUTTA /GOUTAM DUTTA

SANJUKTA ACHARYA /JOYDEB ACHARYA
SHREYA GOSWAMI /Late Mansaram Goswami
SUBRATA KARMAKAR /BABLU KARMAKAR
JHUMA ROY /prafulla roy

SATHI TANTUBAY /UTTAM TANTUBAY
SOMA MANDAL /UTTAM KUMAR MANDAL
LAXMIPRIYA MONDAL /DILIP MONDAL
AKASH TANTUBAY /SUNIL TANTUBAY
SUDIPTA SHIT /DEBASISH SHIT

DEBASISH DEOGHURIA /PRABIR DEOGHURIA
AKASH KAR /SANJIT KUMAR KAR

PRATIVA GHOSH /KARTIK GHOSH

BARSHA LAI /HARADHAN LAl

RIVA MANDAL /LATE PARBATI MANDAL
RUMPA MONDAL /SIDAM MANDAL

SUJOY KARMAKAR /TAPAN KARMAKAR

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX7180
XXXXXX1828
XXXXXX2779
XXXXXX3295
XXXXXX4617
XXXXXX3132
XXXXXX8074

XXXXXX9754
XXXXXX0773
XXXXXX7630
XXXXXX3835
XXXXXX5276
XXXXXX5655
XXXXXX9698

XXXXXX1950
XXXXXX6970

XXXXXX3122

XXXXXX5843
XXXXXX1178
XXXXXX0416
XXXXXX9329
XXXXXX8909
XXXXXX4993
XXXXXX9634
XXXXXX2001
XXXXXX8918
XXXXXX6104
XXXXXX9808
XXXXXX5808
XXXXXX6706
XXXXXX1191
XXXXXX2796
XXXXXX4801
XXXXXX2662
XXXXXX4040
XXXXXX0957
XXXXXX5254

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST
MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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39
40
41

42

43
44
45

46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53

WB202122006510937

WB202122006550565
WB202122006624214
WB202122006770777

WB202122006901974

WB202122006958844
WB202122006961189
WB202122007000106

WB202122007116212
WB202122007144472

WB202122007238768

WB202122007536271
WB202122007615247
WB202122007813344
WB202122008627353
WB202122009302667

SUSANTA MONDAL /SIDAM MONDAL

SOUGATA RANA /DIPAK RANA
PUJA CHATTERJEE /UTTAM CHATTERJEE
JYOTSNA MONDAL /KARALI MONDAL

BISWAJIT MONDAL /JADAB MONDAL

SHAKUNTALA MONDAL /SHIBDAS MONDAL
SANGITA MONDAL /ASHOK MONDAL
GOURANGA MONDAL /TARAPADA MONDAL

BABAI BANERJEE /NABAKUMAR BANERJEE
ANISH KHAWAS /ASHIS KHAWAS

SUNITA MONDAL /SISHIR MONDAL

SUJOY DAS /BAIDYANATH DAS

SONAI NANDI /SANTIMOY NANDI
PANKAJ DUTTA /PRASANTA DUTTA
SAIKAT TANTUBAY /PRADIP TANTUBAY
RAHUL BAURI /BABLU BAURI

XXXXXX8808

XXXXXX1914
XXXXXX7760
XXXXXX1525

XXXXXX9205

XXXXXX7800
XXXXXX0538
XXXXXX6819

XXXXXX2071
XXXXXX9557

XXXXXX9034

XXXXXX2899
XXXXXX0224
XXXXXX0928
XXXXXX9725
XXXXXX5234

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST
MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST
MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST
MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST
MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST
MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

NSP 2.0

WB201920000240562 | TITHI LAYEK /BIDYUT LAYEK XXXXXX1137 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

2 WB201920000241826 | PAMPA DEY /PRASANTA DEY XXXXXX1096 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

3 WB201920000253611 | RIYA CHOWDHURY /HARAGOBINDA CHOWDHURY | XXXXXX8389 = BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY) STUDENTS

4 WB201920000260293 | SUMIT MONDAL /TAPAS MONDAL XXXXXX1478 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

5 WB201920000260887 | ROHIT KHAWAS /GONAPATI KHAWAS XXXXXX4926 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

6 WB201920000270552 | MOUSUMI ATHA /JAYANTA ATHA XXXXXX2682 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

7 WB201920000292766 | PIYA BANERJEE /SAGAR BANERJEE XXXXXX3846 | BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY) STUDENTS

8 WB201920000375027 | SULTANUL NASIRA /SK NAJRUL HOQUE XXXXXX5937 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

9 WB201920000552083 = RINKU KUNDU /LATE TARAPADA KUNDU XXXXXX3829 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

10 | WB201920000570728 = ANUSHUA MONDAL /ASHOK MONDAL XXXXXX2610 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

11 WB201920000634651 = APARNA GORAI /MANSARAM GORAI XXXXXX0019 | BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY) STUDENTS

12 | WB201920000699766 = SUKLA CHAND /LALKU CHAND XXXXXX2765 | BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY) STUDENTS

13 | WB201920000735235 = SANTANA KARMAKAR /LATE BIJOY KARMAKAR XXXXXX9399 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

14 | WB201920000758612 | TAPAS MONDAL /RAHIT MONDAL XXXXXX6124 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

15 | WB201920000776305 | SATHI SHIT /GOUTAM SHIT XXXXXX7443 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

16 | WB201920000813097 = SULAGNA GOSWAMI /NITYANANDA GOSWAMI XXXXXX3700 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

17 | WB201920000826428 = SHRABONI NANDI /SANTIMOY NANDI XXXXXX9989 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

18 | WB201920000935973 = SOURAV GHOSAL /SUBODH KUMAR GHOSAL XXXXXX2922 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

19 | WB201920001022528 | ANKITA MUKHERJEE /GANGA PRASAD XXXXXX8397 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
MUKHERJEE STUDENTS

20 | WB201920001023502 = ATINDRA NAYAK /SUBIR KUMAR NAYAK XXXXXX1732 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

21 WB201920001107169 | RIMPA BANERJEE /SANTANU BANERJEE XXXXXX5795 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

22 | WB201920001174310 | ROMEN BHUI /DIPAK BHUI XXXXXX6015 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

23 | WB201920001463420 = SHRABANI PAL /DIPAK PAL XXXXXX5599 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

24 | WB201920001573551 | PAYEL MONDAL /TARUN MONDAL XXXXXX7175 | BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

STUDENTS
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

WB201920001886002

WB201920001959887

WB201920003078534

WB201920004007097

WB201920004018770

WB201920008367580

WB201920008677268

WB201920008678407

WB202021001905422

WB202021002112349

WB202021002440309

WB202021002442023

WB202021002443352

WB202021002444433

WB202021002445464

WB202021002510193

WB202021002784491

WB202021003174852

WB202021003206208

WB202021003340169

WB202021003677439

WB202021004250162

WB202021004687127

WB202021004791610

WB202021004957598

WB202021004966849

SUBHADIP SHARMA /JAGADISH SHARMA

TUFAN BAURI /CHARAN BAURI

PRIYA ACHARJEE /MONISANKAR ACHARJEE

SOMNATH BAURI /MADHAB BAURI

PUJA KAR /SANJIT KUMAR KAR

BIPRADAS BHADRA /KALI SADHAN BHADRA

REKHA KUMBHAKAR /NIMAI KUMBHAKAR

SOMA SEN /HARADHAN SEN

PRATAP CHAKRABORTY /SUSANTA

CHAKRABORTY

PRITIKANA MANDAL /HIMANGSHU MANDAL

RABINATH KUMBHAKAR /SADHAN KUMBHAKAR

RAJESH GORAI /DILIP GORAI

CHINMOY MONDAL /MANTULAL MONDAL

SUDIP MONDAL /KRISHNA MONDAL

TUFAN GOSWAMI /SUMAN GOSWAMI

SOURAV DARIPA /JAHAR DARIPA

SOMNATH SEN /NEPAL CHANDRA SEN

RAKHAL KUNDU /SHRIDHAR KUNDU

NANDITA GARAI /FATIK GARAI

SUBRATA MONDAL /TAPAN MONDAL

SONGITA MONDAL /PARTHA MONDAL

SOUMEN CHINA /TAPAN CHINA

CHANU BANGAL /KAJAL KUMAR BANGAL

ROHIT BAURI /MANIK BAURI

UJJAL KHAWAS /NEMAI KHAWAS

BIDHAN BAURI /SUBHASH BAURI

XXXXXX5087

XXXXXX4493

XXXXXX6475

XXXXXX3463

XXXXXX4532

XXXXXX6203

XXXXXX0830

XXXXXX6599

XXXXXX8594

XXXXXX7591

XXXXXX8499

XXXXXX9625

XXXXXX2671

XXXXXX4347

XXXXXX1938

XXXXXX1568

XXXXXX8724

XXXXXX6810

XXXXXX1256

XXXXXX4799

XXXXXX8748

XXXXXX9104

XXXXXX3846

XXXXXX0144

XXXXXX3011

XXXXXX6805

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

WB202021004967569

WB202021004984027

WB202021005200043

WB202021005303214

WB202021005380524

WB202021005560742

WB202021005662368

WB202021005670026

WB202021005713914

WB202021005725414

WB202021005780839

WB202021005785408

WB202021005801054

WB202021005813986

WB202021005879469

WB202021005961265

WB202021005962993

WB202021005965126

WB202021006009450

WB202021006062264

WB202021006177877

WB202021006569528

WB202021007507917

WB202021008468699

WB202021008820004

WB202021008889851

RAKESH BAURI /SAMIR BAURI

PAYEL GARAI /SAMAR GARAI

RIYA MONDAL /SUBHAS MONDAL

SAPTARSHI KAR /BASUDEB KAR

PAMPA DUTTA /PANCHANAN DUTTA

SIPRA BARAT /SUKUMAR BARAT

SITARAM RAKSHIT /SHANTIMOY RAKSHIT

AJAY BAURI /BASUDEV BAURI

SHEFALI KUMBHAKAR /DHIREN KUMBHAKAR

SAMPA MANDAL /BHAIRAB MANDAL

SHIBSANKAR KAR /DIPAK KAR

BEAUTY MUKHERJEE /LATE GOUTAM MUKHERJEE

AVISHEK PATRA / LATE ARUP PATRA

SANCHITA DEY /ASIT DEY

SWEETY GHOSAL /UMA SANKAR GHOSAL

RIYA MAL /RANJIT MAL

NISHA PANJA /RAMESH PANJA

SOMA MONDAL /BUDHAN MONDAL

MALLIKA MONDAL /LAKSHMAN MONDAL

GAIN PRASAD KAR /LATE GAGAN KAR

SHILPA DHIBAR /LALCHAND DHIBAR

HAPIJA KHATUN /HAFEJUL KHAN

RANI MUKHERJEE /DEBANGSHU MUKHERJEE

BISHNU KUMBHAKAR /NIREN KUMBHAKAR

SHRABANI DAS /FATIK DAS

SUPRIYA PAL /TELU PAL

XXXXXX5982

XXXXXX2154

XXXXXX3732

XXXXXX1568

XXXXXX0643

XXXXXX0704

XXXXXX4854

XXXXXX5179

XXXXXX9998

XXXXXX0766

XXXXXX9702

XXXXXX0278

XXXXXX4436

XXXXXX1586

XXXXXX2767

XXXXXX4573

XXXXXX6902

XXXXXX7258

XXXXXX6382

XXXXXX7318

XXXXXX9139

XXXXXX5672

XXXXXX0464

XXXXXX0602

XXXXXX0309

XXXXXX6737

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(SOCIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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78

79

80

WB202021009358613

WB202021009808026

WB202021009967678

WB202021010535888

AJOY ROY /SWAPAN ROY
RITESH BAGDI /MRITYUNJAY BAGDI
GANESH KUMBHAKAR /PRANKRISHNA

KUMBHAKAR
SAIKAT PATRA /SRIDAM PATRA

XXXXXX4899

XXXXXX4966

XXXXXX6610

XXXXXX9716

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)
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NSP 2.0

- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

AWN

WB202021004967569
WB202021004984027
WB202021005801054
WB202021006569528

RAKESH BAURI /SAMIR BAURI
PAYEL GARAI /SAMAR GARAI
AVISHEK PATRA / LATE ARUP PATRA
HAPIJA KHATUN /HAFEJUL KHAN

XXXXXX5982
XXXXXX2154
XXXXXX4436
XXXXXX5672

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

page 1 of 1
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Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)
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NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

1 WB202324001916292 | RAJU RAKSHIT /ANATH RAKSHIT | XXXXXX0163 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1



